
Date
JANUARY 27

JANUARY 29

FEBRUARY 3

FEBRUARY 5

FEBRUARY 9

FEBRUARY 13

FEBRUARY 16

FEBRUARY 20

FEBRUARY 24

FEBRUARY 26

FEB 29 - MAR 2

MARCH 5

MARCH 8 

MARCH 12 

MARCH 15

MARCH 19

MARCH 22

MARCH 26

MARCH 28

APRIL 2

APRIL 5

APRIL 9

APRIL 12

APRIL 16

APRIL 19

Scrimmage ^

District game *

Senior night !

Opponent
ONALASKA^

BIG SANDY^ 

OPEN

CROCKETT^

OPEN

GARRISON

CHESTER

ZAVALLA

CORRIGAN TOURNEY

ZAVALLA

BLUES BROTHERS TOUR.

APPLE SPRINGS*

KENNARD*

CUSHING*

OPEN

LOVELADY*

LOVELADY*

DOUGLASS*

ALTO*

GROVETON*

ALTO*

WELLS*

DOUGLASS*

CUSHING*

GROVETON*!

Site
AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

NAC

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

Team
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Time
10:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBA

5:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

1:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Corrigan-Camden
2024 Lady Dog Softball

Head Coach: Rusti Hall
Assistant Coach: Amaro Villarreal
Girls Coordinator: Ryan Hall
Athletic Director: Brett Ratliff
Superintendent: Dr. Darrell Myers


