

Corrigan-Camden 2024 Lady Dog Softball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
JANUARY 27	ONALASKA^	AWAY	V	10:00
JANUARY 29	BIG SANDY^	AWAY	V	4:00
FEBRUARY 3	OPEN			
FEBRUARY 5	CROCKETT^	HOME	V	5:00
FEBRUARY 9	OPEN			
FEBRUARY 13	GARRISON	HOME	V	5:00
FEBRUARY 16	CHESTER	HOME	V	5:00
FEBRUARY 20	ZAVALLA	AWAY	V	5:00
FEBRUARY 24	CORRIGAN TOURNEY	HOME	V	TBA
FEBRUARY 26	ZAVALLA	HOME	V	5:00
FEB 29 - MAR 2	BLUES BROTHERS TOUR.	NAC	V	TBA
MARCH 5	APPLE SPRINGS*	HOME	V	5:00
MARCH 8	KENNARD*	AWAY	V	5:00
MARCH 12	CUSHING*	HOME	V	1:00
MARCH 15	OPEN			
MARCH 19	LOVELADY*	AWAY	V	6:00
MARCH 22	LOVELADY*	HOME	V	5:00
MARCH 26	DOUGLASS*	AWAY	V	5:00
MARCH 28	ALTO*	HOME	V	5:00
APRIL 2	GROVETON*	AWAY	V	5:00
APRIL 5	ALTO*	AWAY	V	5:00
APRIL 9	WELLS*	HOME	V	5:00
APRIL 12	DOUGLASS*	HOME	V	5:00
APRIL 16	CUSHING*	AWAY	V	5:00
APRIL 19	GROVETON*!	HOME	V	5:00

Scrimmage ^

Head Coach: Rusti Hall

District game *
Senior night!

Assistant Coach: Amaro Villarreal

Girls Coordinator: Ryan Hall Athletic Director: Brett Ratliff Superintendent: Dr. Darrell Myers